DH-S7603
· Rich layer 3 features
· Excellent manageability
· Support Intelligent Resilient Framework
· Comprehensive security control policies
· Support hot swapping for all components
· High-performance IPv4/IPv6 service capabilities

Power, fan, temperature alarm
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP Module
PFT3950 1.25 G 850 nm, 500 m, LC, Multi-mode
[optional]
PFT3960 1.25 G 1310/1550 nm, 20 km, LC,
Single-mode [optional]
PFT3970 1.25 G 1550/1310 nm, 20 km, LC,
Single-mode[optional]
PFTOTSFP-1270R-
20-SMF
10 G 1310/1270 nm, 20 km, LC,
Single-mode [optional]
PFTOTSFP-1270T-
20-SMF
10 G 1270/1310 nm, 20 km, LC,
Single-mode [optional]
PFTOTSFP-850-
MMF
10 G 850 nm, 20 km, LC, Multi-mode
[optional]
Accessories
S7603-MPU Main processing unit
S7603-PWR300 Power module
S76-24GT4XFSC 24 × GE + 4 × 10G SFP + Ports
S76-24GF4XFSA 24 × GF + 4 × 10G SFP + Ports
S76-48GTSA 48 × GE Ports
S76-48GFSA 48 × GF Ports
S76-
24GT20GF4XFSC 24 × GE + 20 × GF + 4 × 10G SFP + Ports
S76-16XFSF 16 × 10G SFP + Ports
Rev 001.001 © 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
 Core Switch | DH-S7603
HA